

Claims Department P.O. Box 8006 Stevens Point, WI 54481 Toll Free 1-833-784-1467

AIG Claims, Inc. is a wholly owned subsidiary of AIG and provides claims administration for the Group Policy provided with your American Express[®] Card Membership.

Cell Phone Protection - New Claim Form

| CLAIM NO: | |
|------------------|--|
| CLAIIVI NO. | |

IMPORTANT NOTE:

Please complete all sections and submit the required documentation noted below to facilitate the processing of your claim form.

Please answer all questions. An incomplete form may cause a delay in our assessment of your claim. Please complete this form in CAPITALS.

To enable us to process your claim expeditiously, please return the duly completed claim form with supporting documents as listed in the subsequent section. Please direct the claim form and all correspondence to:

AIG Claims, Inc.
PO Box 8006
Stevens Point, WI 54481
Tel: 1-833-784-1467

Email: AigClaimsDoc@aig.com

Fax: 1-715-295-1113

All benefits are paid in accordance with the terms and conditions of the Group Policy. The acceptance of this claim form is NOT an admission of liability on the part of AlG Claims, Inc. Any documentary proof or report required to process this claim shall be furnished at the expense of the Card Member. This Group Policy is underwritten by New Hampshire Insurance Company, an AlG Company, and benefits are provided to you as part of your American Express Card Membership.

| General Information | | | | |
|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|----------------|-------|--------|--|
| Card Member (s): | | | | |
| Address (Street, City, State/Province, Zip/Postal Code): | | | | |
| | | | | |
| Telephone Number: | Email Address: | | | |
| Date of Loss (MM/DD/YYYY): | | | | |
| Communications Preferences: How would you like to receive claims status updates? (Check all that apply) | Telephone | Email | Letter | |